

MUNJAL SHOWA LTD.

Regd. Office & Works : 9-11, Maruti Industrial Area, Gurugram - 122 015 (Haryana) INDIA

E-mail : msladmin@munjalshowa.net Website : www.munjalshowa.net

Corporate Identity Number : L34101HR1985PLC020934, Pan No.: AAACM0070D

Ph. : 0124-4783000, 2341001 Fax : 0124-2341359

August 01, 2019

The Asst. General Manager
Listing and Compliance
BSE Ltd.
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001
Security Code: 520043

Asst. Vice President
Listing and Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Security Code: MUNJALSHOW

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2019 under Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of Newspaper advertisement published in newspapers viz. Mint in English language on August 01, 2019 and Hindustan in Hindi Language on August 01, 2019 for Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2019

Kindly take the aforesaid information on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED


(Geetanjali Sharma)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: as above

National Textile Corporation Limited
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
CIN: 19100010000000000000
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subhas Marg, Delhi-110002, India
Phone: (+91) (11) 3227 2100, Fax: (+91) (11) 43500607, Email: nccl@indiamart.com, Website: www.indiamart.com
Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019
(INR Million except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2019	March 31, 2019	June 30, 2018	March 31, 2019
1. Income from operations	1,473	1,360	1,133	5,074
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	462	337	(487)	539
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	462	337	(487)	539
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	324	262	(364)	201
5. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)	314	294	(367)	194
6. Equity Share Capital	288	288	247	286
7. Other equity as per previous year (including revaluation reserves, if any)				1,313
8. Basic and diluted earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in INR)				
Basic (face value of INR 10/- each)	11.23	9.85	(28.51)	7.75
Diluted (face value of INR 10/- each)	11.23	9.79	(28.51)	7.81

Notes:
1. The above consolidated results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 31, 2019.
2. The above information is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited consolidated financial results filed by the company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly audited consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.indiamart.com.
3. The Group has adopted Ind AS 116, effective annual reporting period beginning April 1, 2019 and applied the standard to its lease using modified retrospective approach, with the cumulative effect of initially applying the standard, recognised on the date of initial application (April 1, 2019). Accordingly, the Group has not restated comparative information. Instead, the cumulative effect of initially applying the standard has resulted in recognising a right-of-use asset of INR 204 Million and a corresponding lease liability of INR 224 Million by adjusting retained earnings net of tax of INR 18.1 Million. The impact of deferred tax created INR 1.6 Million on April 1, 2019. In the profit and loss account for the current period, the nature of expense in respect of operating lease has changed from lease rent (in other expenses) to depreciation cost against the right-of-use asset and finance cost against interest accrued on lease liability. The impact of application of Ind AS 116 on the Consolidated Financial Results of the quarter ended June 30, 2019 are as follows:-

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2019	March 31, 2019	June 30, 2018	March 31, 2019
Income from operations	1,443	1,351	1,115	4,973
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	470	336	(487)	463
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	324	272	(364)	178

Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Indiamart InterMesh Limited
Sd/-
Dinesh Chandra Agarwal
(Managing Director)

Place: Delhi
Date: July 31, 2019

Archies
The most special way to say you care
ARCHIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1915, Sector-4, IIT Manesar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122050.
CIN: L34999DL1999PLC011175, Web: www.archiesonline.com
Email: archie@archieonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966646, Fax: +91 124 4966656.

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 25 and 47 (1) (a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of ARCHIES LIMITED ("Company"), will be held on Saturday, 10th August, 2019 at 12:00 PM at the corporate office, C-113, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110028, inter alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2019.

Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.archiesonline.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Archies Limited
Sd/-
Dilip Singh
(Director) (Financial)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 31.07.2019

MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED

CIN: L34101HR1085PLC020934

Registered Office & Works: Plot No. 9-11, Manuli Industrial Area

Sector-18, Gurgaon-122015 (Haryana)

Tel: +91-124-4783000 | Fax: +91-124-2341359

Email: gmpta@munjalshowa.net | Website: <http://www.munjalshowa.net>

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended	Previous Year Ended	3 Months Ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	38,796.74	166,929.45	44,239.42
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	2,318.84	8,554.30	2,391.14
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	2,318.84	8,554.30	2,391.14
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional items	1,572.91	6,259.50	1,735.84
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	1,572.91	6,270.27	1,735.64
6.	Equity Share Capital	799.93	799.93	799.93
7.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)			
	Basic: (in rupees)	3.93	15.65	4.34
	Diluted: (in rupees)	3.93	15.65	4.34

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.munjalshowa.net.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

(Yogesh Chander Munjal)

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN 00003491

Place: Gurgaon

Dated: July 31, 2019

DIGICONTENT LIMITED
(formerly HT Digital Ventures Limited)
CIN: L74999DL2017PLC322147
Registered Office: Hindustan Times House (2nd Floor), 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, India
Tel: +91 11 6656 1608 Fax: +91 11 6656 1445
Email: investor@digicontent.co.in Website: www.digicontent.co.in

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019
(INR in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Un-audited	30.06.2018 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations	6,296	6,034	6,618	26,797
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(975)	(795)	(548)	(1,603)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(975)	(795)	(548)	(1,603)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(924)	(560)	(500)	(1,177)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(917)	(558)	(502)	(1,145)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - INR 2/- per share)	1,164	1,164	1,164	1,164
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the audited balance sheet				5,325
Earnings/(Loss) per share from continuing operations (of INR 2/- each)				
(a) Basic	(1.59)	(0.97)	(0.67)	(2.02)
(b) Diluted	(1.59)	(0.97)	(0.67)	(2.02)

Notes:
1. Pursuant to a Scheme of Arrangement (Scheme) between Digicontent Limited (the Company) and HT Media Limited (HTML) and their respective creditors and shareholders (Scheme), the Entertainment & Digital Innovation Business of HTML, along with its related assets and liabilities, and the related strategic investment in HT Digital Showers Limited (HTDSL), has been transferred to the Company upon sanction of Scheme by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), New Delhi Bench vide order dated 7 March, 2019 (certified copy received by the Company on 27 March, 2019) (the order). Certified copy of the order was filed with the Registrar of Companies, MCA 21 Delhi & Haryana on April 05, 2019. Accordingly, the Scheme has been given effect from March 31, 2019 (closing business hours) i.e. Appointed Date.
Pursuant to aforesaid Scheme, HTML has transferred its entire stake in HTDSL (i.e. 57.17%) to the Company, by which HTDSL has become a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company. The Consolidated results for year ended March 31, 2019 were prepared for long information memorandum for listing purpose.
The Company issued and allotted 5,81,87,078 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each on 12th April, 2019 to the eligible shareholders of HTML. The aforesaid equity shares were admitted for trading and listed on the stock exchanges (i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited) on 18th June, 2019. These equity shares have also been considered for the purpose of calculation of earnings per share.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.digicontent.co.in).
3. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on July 31, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have conducted "Limited Review" of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have issued an unmodified review opinion.
4. The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
5. Additional Information on Standalone financial results is as follows:-

Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Un-audited	30.06.2018 Un-audited	31.03.2019 Audited
Revenue from Operations	377	392	462	2,004
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(394)	(270)	(185)	(487)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(416)	(209)	(137)	(360)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(421)	(204)	(141)	(376)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Priyavrat Shastri
Chairman

New Delhi
July 31, 2019

GUJARAT GAS LIMITED

(Formerly known as GSPC Distribution Networks Limited)

Registered Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector-5/C, Gandhinagar-382006, District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat.

Tel: +91-79-26462380 Fax: +91-79-26462493 Website: www.gujaratgas.com E-mail: rajeshwari.sharma@gujaratgas.com

CIN: L4206GJ2012SGC099118



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	30-06-2018
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,693.30	1,871.94	8,073.76	2,693.37
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	360.17	187.76	611.72	360.24
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	360.17	187.76	593.85	360.24
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	233.69	121.39	417.03	234.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	231.14	122.68	414.97	231.45
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	137.68	137.68	137.68	137.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)			2,046.31	
8	Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised for quarter)				
	Basic (₹)	3.39	1.76	6.06	3.40
	Diluted (₹)	3.39	1.76	6.06	3.40

Notes:

- The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards - Ind AS) Rules issued thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These financial results are presented in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time along with other relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website www.gujaratgas.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in meeting held on 30th July, 2019 at Gandhinagar, Gujarat.
- Previous period's figures have been reclassified/ regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

Place: Gandhinagar

Date: 30th July, 2019

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Gujarat Gas Limited

Dr. J. N. Singh, IAS

CHAIRMAN

Business of Life

Daily articles on the workplace,
and how it is evolving.



mint or nothing
THE NEW BUSINESS MAGAZINE

To get your **MINT** copy, give a missed call on [9898989898](tel:9898989898) or visit www.mintmagazine.com or write to us at subscriptions@mintmagazine.com